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UCLIC Former staff and students 

 

 

 
Ahmed Alqaraawi 
 

ahmed.alqaraawi.16@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Aisling Ann O'Kane 
 

a.okane@bristol.ac.uk 

 
Lecturer 
 

   

 

 
Aline de Borst 
 

aline.deborst@uni-hamburg.de 

 
 
Teaching Fellow 

   

 

 
Ana Javornik 

 
Research Fellow 
 

   

 

 
Ben Kazemi 

 
Research Technician 

   

 

 
Chongyang Wang 
 

chongyang.wang.17@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Christopher Overbeck 
 

c.overbeck@ucl.ac.uk 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Dafne Zuleima Morgado Ramirez 
 

d.morgado-ramirez@ucl.ac.uk 

 
Senior Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Danny Harrison 
 

Daniel.B.P.Harrison@Northumbria.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 
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Dilisha Patel 
 

dilisha.patel@ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Eimontas Jankauskis 
 

e.jankauskis@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Elinor Haynes 

 
Design Technician 

   

 

 
Federico Colecchia 
 

federico.colecchia@brunel.ac.uk 

 
Research Associate 

   

 

 
Felipe Sheward 
 

felipe.sheward@ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Frederik Brudy 
 

fb@fbrudy.net 

 
Research Associate 

   

 

 
Georgia Panagiotidou 
 

g.panagiotidou@ucl.ac.uk 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Giulia Barbareschi 
 

barbareschi@kmd.keio.ac.jp 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Gowdham Prabhakar 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Hadiza Ismaila 
 

hadiza.ismaila.15@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

mailto:dilisha.patel@ucl.ac.uk
mailto:e.jankauskis@alumni.ucl.ac.uk
mailto:federico.colecchia@brunel.ac.uk
mailto:felipe.sheward@ucl.ac.uk
fb@fbrudy.net
mailto:g.panagiotidou@ucl.ac.uk
mailto:barbareschi@kmd.keio.ac.jp
mailto:hadiza.ismaila.15@alumni.ucl.ac.uk


 

3 
 

 

 
Hane Aung 

 
Visiting Lecturer 
 

   

 

 
Harold Thimbleby 

 
Professor 
 

   

 

 
Harry Griffin 

 
Research Associate 

   

 

 
Hongying Meng 

 
Research Associate 
 

   

 

 
Hugo Lopez Tovar 
 

h.tovar.11@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Jake Rigby 
 

j.rigby@bristol.ac.uk 

 
EngD Student 

   

 

 
Jan Kucera 

 
Research Fellow 

 

 

 
Jeremy Opje 
j.opie@ucl.ac.uk 

 
Research Fellow 
 

   

 

 
Jon Bird 

 
Lecturer 

   

 

 
Joseph Newbold 
 

joseph.newbold@northumbria.ac.uk 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Junyan Hu 
 

junyan.hu@durham.ac.uk 

 
Lecturer 
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Katarzyna Stawarz 
 

stawarzk@cardiff.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Laura Lascau 
 

laura.lascau.17@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Lisa Koeman 
 

hi@lisakoeman.nl 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Louise Gaynor 
louise.gaynor@ucd.ie 

 
Centre Manager 

 

 

 
Malcolm Ballantine 

 
Senior Lecturer 
 

   

 

 
Margaret Jennings 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Marina Fernandez-Camporro 

PhD Student 

   

 

 
Marios Constantinides 
 

co.marios@gmail.com 

PhD Student 

   

 

 
Mark Warner 
 

mark.warner@northumbria.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Marta Cecchinato 
 

m.cecchinato@northumbria.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Melanie Herrmann 

 
Associate Lecturer 
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Min Zhang 

 
Associate Lecturer 

   

 

 
Mohamed Salaheddine Talamali 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Niels van Berkel 
 

nielsvanberkel@cs.aau.dk 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Nikki Newhouse 
 

nicola.newhouse@phc.ox.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Nora Ptakauskaite 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Oliver Benton 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Oliver Fawcett 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Panagiotis Florous 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Pat Zhang 
 

bingqing.zhang.18@alumni.ucl.ac.uk 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Paul Marshall 

 
Senior Lecturer 
 

   

 

 
Qi Zixuan (Esta) 

 
Demonstrator 
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Rachel Benedyk 

 
Senior Lecturer 

   

 

 
Raffaele Buono 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Richard Young 

 
Visiting Professor 

   

 

 
Roberto A Montano Murillo 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Roos van Greevenbroek 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Sarah Abdi 

 
Research Fellow 

   

 

 
Sarah Wiseman 
 

s.wiseman@gold.ac.uk 

 
Research Associate 

   

 

 
Sonia Mugambi 

 
Research Assistant 
 

   

 

 
Susan Lechelt 
 

susan.lechelt@ed.ac.uk 

 
Research Associate 

   

 

 
Thomas Wemyss 

 
Research Associate 
 

   

 

 
Thomas Whitney 

 
MSc Teaching and Learning 
Administrator 
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Tim Adlam 

 
Associate Professor 

   

 

 
Yue Ming 

 
PhD Student 

   

 

 
Zhouyang Shen 

 
PhD Student 

   
 


